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 December 2020 

 
  

 

Tue, Dec 1  
 

 

10:00 AM – 11:15 AM  Mtg: Kaia Sand 

 
 

1:30 PM – 2:30 PM  Pay Equity/BHR conversation 

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Census Equity Fund Meeting 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Wed, Dec 2  
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM  Council: OWRF ordinance; Communications 

 
 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Engagement strategy workshop - CitizenLab & City of 
Portland 

 
 

2:00 PM – 3:15 PM  Check In: A. Williams 

 
 

3:15 PM – 4:15 PM  Check In: M. Juarez  

 
  

 

Thu, Dec 3  
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM  Open Letter to Wheeler, State of Black Femmes 
Response meeting  

 
 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Mtg: Director's Racial Equity Plan #5  

 
 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  CHECK IN: P. Birge 

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting 

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Check-in: H. Holloway 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  Call: OMF  

 
  

 

Fri, Dec 4  
 

 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Desk time 



 
 

3:30 PM – 4:15 PM  Call: Torres  
 

  

 

Sat, Dec 5  
 

  

 

Sun, Dec 6  
 

  

 

Mon, Dec 7  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Check In – M. Montoya  

 
 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Communications Check In 

 
 

11:30 AM – 12:00 PM  MEET: Commissioner Eudaly  

 
 

12:30 PM – 1:00 PM  Call: S. Schmanski 

 
 

1:30 PM – 2:00 PM  Accela Procurement Discussion - Cooperative Contract 

 
 

2:30 PM – 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting  

 
  

 

Tue, Dec 8  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Call: Grant 

 
 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Desk time 

 
 

1:00 PM – 1:45 PM  Mtg: BAC prep 

 
 

2:15 PM – 2:45 PM  Mtg: Graffiti 

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  OMF Advisory Committee - FY 2020-21 meeting series  

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Wed, Dec 9  
 

 

9:30 AM – 2:00 PM  City Council 

 
  

 

Thu, Dec 10  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM  MEET: T. Garcia  

 
 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Zoom Login for DEC 10 COALITION MEETING 2020 

 
 

10:30 AM – 12:00 PM  P&D Directors Monthly Meeting 

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Check-in: H. Holloway  
 

 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Check-in: C. Bless 
 

 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM   December - Community Engagement and Equity Forum 

 
 

6:00 PM – 7:00 PM  CPOT Session  

 
  



 

Fri, Dec 11  
 

 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM  CHECK IN: P. Birge 

 
 

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM  Check In: S. Allen   
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Mtg.: D. McArdle-Jaimes and M. Juarez 

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Mtg: Riley/Williams 

 
 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Mtg.: Green Hop K. Crews, N. Kennedy 

 
  

 

Sat, Dec 12  
 

  

 

Sun, Dec 13  
 

  

 

Mon, Dec 14  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Check In – M. Montoya 

 
 

10:00 AM – 10:45 AM  Communications Check In 

 
 

10:45 AM – 11:15 AM  Call: M Juarez 

 
 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Call: Ko  

 
 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting  

 
  

 

Tue, Dec 15  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Check In – L. John  

 
 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Call: R McCullough 

 
 

12:00 PM – 12:30 PM  Mtg. OWRF Media Event discussion 

 
 

1:00 PM – 1:15 PM  Quick BAC coordination check in 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
 

5:30 PM – 7:00 PM  CIVIC LIFE BAC MEETING #3 

 
  

 

Wed, Dec 16  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Call: A Schulz-Oliver  
 

 

10:00 AM – 1:30 PM  Council Session 

 
 

3:00 PM – 3:45 PM  Check In – M. Juarez 

 
  

 

Thu, Dec 17  
 

 

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Monthly Budget Monitoring 

 
 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  Venture Portland  



 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Check-in: H. Holloway 

 
 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  CHECK IN: P. Birge 

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  OWRF Media event prep 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Fri, Dec 18  
 

 

8:00 AM – 11:30 AM  Oregon Workers Relief Fund media event 

 
 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM  Management Team Meeting 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  Mayor's Swearing-in 

 
  

 

Sat, Dec 19  
 

  

 

Sun, Dec 20  
 

  

 

Mon, Dec 21  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Check In – M. Montoya  

 
 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Communications Check In 

 
 

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM  Check In - S. Allen 

 
 

2:30 PM – 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting  

 
  

 

Tue, Dec 22  
 

 

2:15 PM – 2:45 PM  Mtg: review Comms budget 

 
 

2:45 PM – 3:45 PM  Mtg: M. Montoya 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
 

4:30 PM – 5:00 PM  Call: C. Bless 

 
  

 

Wed, Dec 23  
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM  Budget review 

 
 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  ECC/JVIC Debrief 

 
  

 

Thu, Dec 24  
 

 

12:00 PM – 12:30 PM  Reimagine Oregon Prep Meeting 

 
  



 

Fri, Dec 25  
 

 

All Day   CHRISTMAS DAY - CITY OFFICES CLOSED 

 
  

 

Sat, Dec 26 – Sun, Dec 27   
 

  

 

Mon, Dec 28  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Check In – M. Montoya  

 
 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Communications Check In 

 
 

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM  CHECK IN: P. Birge 

 
 

1:30 PM – 2:30 PM  Budget Prep for BAC 

 
 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting  

 
  

 

Tue, Dec 29  
 

 

All Day   Vacation/Off 

 
  

 

Wed, Dec 30  
 

 

All Day   Vacation/Off 

 
  

 

Thu, Dec 31  
 

 

All Day   Vacation/Off 

 
 


